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CRVpro COMPLETE PUMP PACKAGES

• CRVpro - All in one kit

CRVpro Pump

Model

CRVpro Starter Package

CRVpro + AKD 16 +   
VAV 16 + SW DN 10/8

CRVpro Premium Package

CRVpro + VMpro2 + T-Stück + 
AKD 16 + VAV 16 + SW DN 10/8

CRVpro Schlenk line package

CRVpro + KFG16 +  AKD 16 + 
VAV 16 + SW DN 10/8

CRVpro 2* 330070 330077

CRVpro 4* 330071 330078 330080

CRVpro 6* 330072 330079 330081

CRVpro 8* 330073

Every pump is supplied complete with Directorr™ Premium vacuum pump oil, centering rings, clamping rings and motor overload protection. Ready for use after oil filling

2024€
2296€
2533€
3032€

2865€
2944€
3181€

3329€
3480€

Sa Pirani meračem Vakuma Paket sa "cold trap-om"
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Introduction
Design CRVpro 2, 4, 6, 8

Intake KF16

Gas ballast valve

Exhaust KF16

Oil fill plug

Oil drain plug
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Introduction
Design CRVpro 2, 4, 6, 8 Voltage switch

Power connection

On / off switch
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Product Innovations

Cool running due to Integrated 

ducted air system, fin design and 

large oil bath. 

 Lower oil temperature slows

chemical activity on pump

module, thicker oil leads to

less exhaust oil loss, and

extends pump oil life.

Cool running

operation

Large oil

capacity

Internal surface 
protection

Black oxide coated of pump 

module and PTFE coated oil case. 

 Improves the chemical

resistance of outer surface of

module that is sitting in oil

bath.

Up to 64% larger oil capacity than 

leading direct drive rotary vane 

pumps.

 Large oil capacity dilutes

ingested chemical vapor

contaminants to extend oil

life.

Highest

Reliability
Long Product 

Lifespan

Less 

Maintenance
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Performance
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